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Forward-Looking Statements: This presentation has been prepared by ALX Resources Corp. (“ALX”) with its best
efforts to realistically and factually present the information contained herein. However, subjective opinion,
dependence upon factors outside ALX’s control, and outside information sources unavoidably dictate that ALX
cannot warrant the information contained to be exhaustive, complete or sufficient. Therefore, interested readers
should conduct their own assessment and consult with their own professional advisors prior to making any
investment decisions.

Statements in this presentation which are not purely historical are forward-looking statements, including any
statements regarding beliefs, plans, expectations or intentions regarding the future. It is important to note that the
Company's actual business outcomes and its future exploration results could differ materially from those in such
forward-looking statements. Risks and uncertainties include that ALX may not be able to fully finance exploration
at its exploration projects, including drilling; initial findings at its exploration projects may prove to be unworthy of
further expenditure; commodity prices may not support exploration expenditures at its projects; exploration
programs may be delayed or changed due to consultation with First Nations and Metis organizations and the
results of such consultations; and economic, competitive, governmental, societal, public health, environmental and
technological factors may affect the Company's operations, markets, products and share price. Even if we explore
and develop our mineral exploration projects, and even if metals or minerals are discovered in quantity, the
projects may not prove to be commercially viable. Additional risk factors are discussed in the Company's
Management Discussion and Analysis for the Nine Months Ended September 30, 2023, which is available under the
Company's SEDAR profile at www.sedar.com. Except as required by law, we will not update these forward-looking
statements. No guarantees are made or implied with regard to the success of ALX’s proposed ventures.
Mineralization found on nearby or adjacent properties are not an indication of what may be found on ALX’s
properties. Technical information has been prepared in accordance with the Canadian regulatory requirements set
out in National Instrument 43-101 and was reviewed on behalf of the Company by either Robert Campbell, P. Geo.,
or Robert S. Eriks, P.Geo., Technical Advisor to ALX, each of whom are Qualified Persons.

TSXV: AL | FSE: 6LLN | OTC: ALXEF | www.alxresources.com
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- RESQURCES
ALX - Who We Are '
Corporate Structure: e ALX s the result of the business
Shares Outstanding: 248,870,100 combination of Lakeland
Stock Options: 19,100,000 Resources Inc. and Alpha
Warrants: 57,620,101 Exploration Inc. in 2015.
F(atINlovem;f:O' 2:23;_ 325 590.201 * Alpha Exploration Inc. was a
e S “spin-out” from the $189 MM
Working Capital: $1.8 MM _
(as at November 30, 2023) takeover of its predecessor Alpha
EngagL1%|2u21 gplubﬁl'abH 0 oo 0 Ciod 63 Vol~3 065823 Year hi=0.07 lo=0.02 — Minerals by FiSSion Uranium in
late 2013, due to Alpha Minerals’
52-week TSXV 0 068 . A .
trading range: 50% interest in the 2012 uranium
WLWH / W(L[ Fo.p2=yo0r ous discovery at Patterson Lake, now
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copper-cobalt. The Company also
has gold properties in Canada.
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TSXV: AL | FSE: 6LLN | OTC: ALXEF |
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- Who We Are

Warren Stanyer — CEO & Chairman

Mr. Stanyer has over 27 years of experience in the

mineral exploration industry, focused mostly on uranium

exploration in Saskatchewan, and lithium, copper, cobalt and gol
Nevada. He has participated in three M&A transactions for compani
in which he acted as a director or officer.

Patrick Groening, CPA, CA — CFO & Director

Mr. Groening’s roles with public companies include serving as CFO for
both Strathmore Minerals Corp. and Fission Energy Corp. for more
than nine years combined. He filled the same role for Jalna Minerals
Sernova Corp., and Papuan Precious Metals and dual roles of CFO an
Corporate Secretary for Wolf Capital Corp. and Pacific Asia Chi
Energy Inc.

David Miller, B.S., Reg. Prof. Geo. WY — Director

Mr. Miller is a businessman, professional economic geologist,
served as an elected member of the Wyoming Legislature.
CEO of Strathmore Minerals Corp. prior to its merger with

in 2013.
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- Who We Are

Jean-Jacques Gautrot — Director

Jean-Jacques Gautrot of Paris, France, is a former Chairman of
World Nuclear Association, and serves as an Ambassador of the W
to promote the nuclear industry worldwide. He has had a producti
career in the nuclear energy business.

Howard Haugom: Ph.D (Bus. & Ecom.) — Director

Mr. Haugom is co-owner of Quilts Etc., a national linen retail chain and a partner a

Burkehill Capital Corp., a Vancouver-based private equity firm. He has taught at Simo
raser University in B.C., worked for both the private and public sector as an Economist
nd has been a consultant to the gold resource sector.

Charles Roy, P.Eng., P.Geo. - Chairman, Technical Com
Mr. Roy brings a rare depth of experience and success in
uranium exploration from a professional career largely with
the world’s leading uranium mining company, Cameco Corp
Charles was involved with the discovery of seven uranium
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- Who We Are

Jody Dahrouge, B.Sc., Sp.C., P. Geol. — Technical Advisor

Mr. Dahrouge is a professional geologist with 25 years of experie

in Canada and internationally, and has a successful background
uranium and lithium exploration and project generation within t
Athabasca Basin of Saskatchewan, Quebec, and the USA.

R. Sierd Eriks, P.Geo. - Technical Advisor

Mr. Eriks has worked in mineral exploration for over thirty-five
years with a focus on uranium exploration for over past two
decades. Mr. Eriks acted as President and Chief Geologist for
ALX until his retirement from full-time work in 2022.

Dave Quirt, B.A.Sc., M.A.Sc. - Technical Advisor

Mr. Quirt is a consulting geoscientist residing in Saskatchewan wi
45 years of geological, mineral exploration, and Research and
Development experience, both in the consulting sector and

the mineral exploration industry.
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Ken Wasyliuk, B.Sc. - Technical Advisor

Mr. Wasyliuk has worked in mineral exploration for over 30 years with a focus on
geochemistry and clay mineralogy in uranium exploration. During his career, Mr.
Wasyliuk became an expert on geochemical and clay alteration patterns associated
with uranium deposits in the Athabasca Basin.

Dr. Larry Hulbert, B.Sc. (Hons.), M.Sc., D.Sc. - Technical Advisor

Dr. Hulbert is a Registered Professional Geoscientist in Saskatchewan and Ontario.
From 1984 to 2007, Larry worked as a Research Scientist for the Geological Survey of
Canada where he analyzed most of the significant nickel-copper-PGE deposits in
Canada, including those at ALX’s Firebird Nickel Project.
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Saskatchewan’s Bounty = CORP.

4

A rich mineral endowment: High-grade uranium, gold, base
metals, potash and diamonds

Uranium: over 900 million
pounds U30s produced
since 1975

Gold: over 1.6 million
ounces produced at the
Seabee Gold Operation,
operating since 1991

Base Metals: Cu-Zn mines
at SK-MB border produced
for over 90 years

Cigar Lake Uranium Mine, Saskatchewan ‘
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ion of Athabasca -1
in Uranium Exploration: 1970s

illing at the Midwest project in 1970 targeted sandstone-hosted uranium, whi
ed to an infamous near-miss — 8 more years passed until discovery of the deposit.
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Exploration in the 1980s targeted unconformity-type uranium, which led to severa
major discoveries but did not target deep, basement-hosted mineralization.
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Exploration since 2000 has also targeted basement-hosted uranium, which has
been found deeper than was previously thought possible.
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* Manganese

* Molybdenum

* Nickel
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* Platinum group metals

* Potash
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Uranium

Summary Stats Forecast Alerts . Export -

Uranium (USD/Lbs) 106.0000 +15.0000 (+16.48%)

Uranium spot price

1999-2024

USS$106.00
(Jan. 15, 2024)
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p 1 - PLS area EM Surveys, 2007 & prior

In 2012, PLS
was in No
Man’s

Land — a
“Drive-by”
project on
the way to
Cluff Lake.

Conductors
here, there,
everywhere
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— PLS Airborne Radiometric Survey, 2

Glacial Ice
Direction

3y Outlineo
//"" R/A Boulde
Field
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How to Find a Uranium Deposit: - CoRP,
Step 3 — Excavate buried R/A Boulders, 2011-2012
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Step 4 — PLS Hole #16, Fall 2012
0 2 P 5 3 Metres
. 1PLS12016
\,.\ f'L
208 ppm U
\""-., }*_.'"ﬁllover 3.31m
224 ppm U
oYer 7.59 m

Sudoite in PLS hole #16 — a near miss. ‘
31
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Step 5 — PLS Discovery Hole #22, Nov. 3, 2012

AL X

1 4 ! . !
' ! Mel
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Hole #22 was only 9.0 metres | PLS12:0221 1 PLS12:016
away from earlier hole #16...

| 208 ppm U
. over3.31m

\ _ \124 ppm U

over 7.59 m

...and returned 1.1% U308 over
8.5 metres. Discovery!
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How to Find a Uranium Deposit: - RESO!
Step 6 — PLS Radon-in-Water Surveys, Winter 2013

- URANIUM
EX PLORAT'ON Proceedings of a Symposium
TEC H N 'QU ES held in Regina, 1978, November 16-17.

Edited by G. R. Parslow

1978 Publication on Radon-in-Water surveys PLS Radon-in-Water survey, 2013

N
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Image Source: Technical Report on the Preliminary
Economic Assessment of the Patterson Lake South
R780E (Main) Property, Northern Saskatchewan, Canada, Sept., 2015

High Grade Zone

Patterson Lake

Overburden

Basement

R780E (Main)
Lower Grade Zone

R780E (Other Zones)

riple R Uranium Resources and Reserve (2022)

jcated: 114.9 million Ibs at 1.94% U30s
ed: 15.4 million Ibs at 1.10% U30s
Mineral Reserve: 93.7 million Ibs at 1.41% U30s

dy on the Patterson lake Property” by Tetra Tech Canada Inc., Jan. 17, 2023
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A Mineralized Intersection in Black Lake hole BL-18 — 0.69% U308 over 4.4m y
S
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Hole No.

Grade(% U303)

From(metres)

To(metres)

Interval(metres)

BL-018

0.69

310.50

314.90

4.40

including

1.09

312.80

314.30

1.50

BL-023

0.28

307.90

308.00

0.10

BL-032

0.16

313.90

315.30

1.40

BL-056

0.26

319.90

322.50

2.60

BL-064

0.54

338.75

340.75

2.00

BL-082

0.50

273.45

276.75

3.30

including

1.60

274.45

275.15

0.70

BL-110

0.79

309.73

312.55

2.82

including

1:57

311.25

312.55

1.30

BL-137

0.24

275.40

278.40

3.00

BL-140

0.67

274.10

277.10

3.00

including

1.58

274.40

275.40

1.00

ium Mineralized Drill Intersection
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GC15-03:
0.13% U308 over 0.23 m
within 1.1 m of 333.8 ppm U308

123.3 ppm U308 over 2.1 m
immediately below U/C

[GC12'>11:

[ GC15-01:
50.6 ppm U308 over 24 m
from 60 cm below U/C

<< GC15-01

GC15.02: GC15-04: ] #, GC15-10
; 86.7 ppm U308 over 1.0 m

120.3 ppm U308 over 1.0 m

[immedialety below U/C from 20 cm below U/C

= GC15-05

MC00000540

[GC15-10:

102.6 ppm U308 over 0.3 m
94.2 m below U/C

Lakeland Resources Inc.
bc Dahrouge Geological Consulting Ltd.
Edmonton. Alberta
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" s " Figure 10
[__] Municipality of Stony Rapids \\ 1:10,000 2015 Drilling Results
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Drilling Program at Gibbons
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Hole GC15-03 intersected 0.13% U308 over 0.23 metres at 107.67 metres
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Regional magnetic °
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Property
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U Discovery Area 3

Regional
magnetics sho
interpreted NW-
trending
structure
between Black
Lake discovery
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Gibbons Creek
uranium-
mineralized hole
GC15-03
Black Lake
discovery drill
hole BL-18
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5% : =0 GIBBONS CREEK PROJECT
2023 GROUND MAGNETIC SURVEY
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alking Mag Survey Plan Over Historical Magnetics
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* ALX completed a
detailed high-
resolution
“walking mag”
survey in early
November 2023

* Approx. 102 line
kilometres at 50m
spacing will
provide better
resolution of the
interpreted NW
trending structures

* An SGH soil survey
was carried out on
the magnetic grid

47
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bons Creek Uranium Project
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Uranium - Athabasca

SGH yields clear, easily interpreted
anomalies. SGH located potential
new mineralization at the west end
of this survey that contained the
known main resource

ling method - Athabasca Basin Cz
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SGH Survey at Gibbons Creek, Nov. 2023
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McKenzie Lake Project Claims
Athabasca Basin, Saskatchewan rv{Rapids
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¢ McKenzie Lake

Project

4 U308 over 31.0m
‘ Baseload | .
Energy .

ALX acquired
McKenzie Lake in a
staking rush in Sept.
2021

A high-res magnetic
and radiometric
survey was flown by
Special Projects Inc.
in 2021

A.l. work identified
targets using the
results of the
airborne survey
A follow-up site vi
located R/A
boulders up to
0.101% U30
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2006 DDH MNL-02
"1 approx. 275 m
short of target

—

Conductive
Plate

"Bird's Eye" or Plan View "Section"” View

Sabre 2023 Time-Domain EM Survey Results: A New Drill Target
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Lenison Mines

Legend

* Uranium Deposits

@ Uranium Occurrences
@® Denison 2018-2019 drilling
O  Sask Mineral Deposit Index
® Drillholes (SK Atlas)

EM Conductors (SK Atlas)

Conductive corridors

D Hook Carter Project

Cameco-Orano-Purepoint JV

Cameco Corp.
Other Holders

Hook-Carter Uranium Project

Denison
4 Grid
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k-Carter is on-trend of the significant U discoveries at Triple R and A
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Details of Denison
Mines 80% Purchase

In Nov. 2016, Denison issued
S4.5 million of its shares to
ALX in exchange for an 80%
interest in Hook-Carter

ALX retains a 20% interest
and is carried for the first
$12.0 million of exploration
expenditures

Denison’s expenditures to
date are approx. $6.7 million
- ground geophysics and
2018-2019 drilling totaled
11,757 metres in 15 holes
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Hook-Carter Project
Historical Drilling

VS.
- A Hook-Cart
Regional Drilling oTIme -

Dragon AT
Discovery

y - — R
~310 mtoUIC Y

Arrow Deposit Disgovery Harpoon/Spitfire Discovery
~120-900 m* ~125-450 m*

Triple R Deposit
~0-300 m*

Hook-Carter is comparatively
under-explored with widely-spaced
Fission Uranium Corp. Drill Collar

® NexGen Energy Ltd. Dril Collar drill holes along a ~15 km long corridor
Purepoint JV Drill Collar

® Hook-Carter Historical Drill Collar
«® Uranium Mineralization Footprint

I Hook-Carter Project Boundary -Approximate depths of mineralization
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Denison’s 2018-2019 drilling shows potential for a mineralizing system
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Geotech’s ZTEM™ system uses the earth’s natur:

fields from global thunderstorm activity as a s

transmitted energy and is ideal for mapping deeply buried and
structurally controlled targets (Source: Geotech Ltd.)

Denison Completed a ZTEM Survey at Hook-Carter in 2023
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Bradley Lake Uranium Project
Uranium Occurrences
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McKenzie Lake Uranium
Project: Additional
prospecting was carried
out in 2023 to follow up
on the anomalous
0.101% U30suranium
boulder. An airborne EM
survey is recommended
to define conductors.

Gibbons Creek Uranium
Project: ALX completed
magnetic and SGH
surveys to define 2024
drill targets in the area
of drillhole GC15-03.
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'Thank you! | ‘

ALX RESOURCES CORP.
Phone: 604.629.0293
Toll Free: 1.866.629.8368
wWww.alxresources.com
info@alxresources.com

Warren Stanyer
CEO & Chairman
wstanyer@alxresources.com

Roger Leschuk, CIM, FCSI
Manager, Corporate
Communications
rleschuk@alxresources.com
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